

Annual Dues Membership Form

The Annual Big Long Lake Association Membership Dues are due on June 2nd. Just fill out this form, and mail it back to us with your check. Thank you for you continued support! If you have any questions email us at:info@biglonglake.net

Now Pay Online at www.biglonglake.net/dues

| Annual Dues | ^{\$} 40.00 | |
|---|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|
| OTHER (Fireworks/Weed Control/Etc.) Suggested ^{\$} 60 | \$ | - |
| TOTAL | \$ | _ |
| *Please fill out the following information for us: | | |
| First and Last Name: | | (required) |
| Mailing Address: | | |
| Lake Addition: | | (required) |
| Home Phone: | Lake Phone: | |
| Email Address: | | |
| (Let us know if you want added to email news - | or sign up on our website.) | |
| *If you have directory updates, pleas Make checks payable to Mail your completed form and Check to: Pig Long Lake | : Big Long Lake Associa | tion |
| Mail your completed form and Check to: Big Long Lake THANK YOU FO | R YOUR SUPPORT!! | 05 • 30001 WINDLU, IN 40780-0205 |